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YEO COMMITTEE Scott Gerbert
CONTACT: Bus:  925-552-5030

Cell:  925-487-6850
sgerber@srvusd.net

STUDENT APPLICATION HOST HOST COUNTRY SPONSOR CLUB FAMILY CONTACT Date due Guarantee Form
PHOTO INFORMATION FINANCIAL AGRMT COUNTRY CONTACT INFO CONTACT INFO INFORMATION to IYWT Insurance Info. Flights!

Marisa Browne Financial Agreement Switzerland Ursula Gervasi Vacaville Brihan Browne/Mary and Tom Bucci Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 10/17/2013 office@rotaryswissyep.ch Lisa Nouchi 864 Woburn Court e-mail sent 5/22/2014 7-Aug-14

DOB: 02/01/1997 5233 Springridge Way Vacaville, CA 95688 Req avail Insurance:
Fairfield, CA 94534 Res: 707-446-6803 Complete! Return:

Application Cell:  916-316-3864 Cell: 707-685-6216 - Mom Passport:
RCVD - complete Bus: 707-448-6841 - Mom uploaded

13m.browne@gmail.com ext. 5807 FB Packet to IYWT:
Cell: 707-540-5428 French speaking Lnouchi@yahoo.com flybucci@gmail.com They have but I don't

language camp

Greg Crane Financial Agreement Austria Dr. Ernst Kronlachner Vacaville Sunrise Stephen & Elise Crane Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 11/28/2013 E.Kronlachner@staedtische.co.at Jill Blechschmidt 943 Stonewood Court e-mail sent 5/22/2014

DOB:02/24/1996 318 Buck Avenue Vacaville, CA 95687 Req avail Insurance:
Thomas Bundschuh Vacaville CA 95688 Res: 707-448-4743 on the ball Return:

Application thomas.bundschuh@chello.at Cell: 707-330-9973 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - complete Cell: 707-330-9971 - Mom ordered

gregcrane77@gmail.com Bus: 707-428-7300 - Dad FB Packet to IYWT:
707-761-7564 jmblechschmidt@gmail.com Bus: 707-557-5671

ecrane11@comcast.net

Zach Crane Financial Agreement Taiwan Eugene Tsai Vacaville Stephen & Elise Crane Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 11/5/2013 eugenetryex@gmail.com Lisa Nouchi 943 Stonewood Court 6/12/2014

DOB:02/24/1996 Bus: 886 (3) 4811737 5233 Springridge Way Vacaville, CA 95687 Req avail Insurance:
Cell: 886 936056702 Fairfield, CA 94534 Res: 707-448-4743 Complete! Return:

Application TRYEX Cell:  916-316-3864 Cell: 707-330-9973 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - complete Cell: 707-330-9971 - Mom ordered

zachcrane6@gmail.com Bus: 707-428-7300 - Dad Packet to IYWT:
707-761-7562 Northern Eastern Lnouchi@yahoo.com Bus: 707-557-5671 6/13/2014

ecrane11@comcast.net

Rose Hooper Financial Agreement Colombia Jaime Luciano Corredor Chico Sunrise Michael LaPlante & Joan Hooper Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 10/21/2013 j.covar@telecom.com.co Carl Ochsner 513 Lupine Court 6/25/2014

DOB: 03/03/1997 D4281 Benicia, CA 94510 Req avail Insurance:
Res:  530- 898-8392 Res: 707-748-1218 Complete! Return:

Application Bus:  530-343-7994, Ext. 1101 Cell: 510-734-4455 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - complete Cell: 510-734-4316 - Mom uploaded

roseehoop@sbcglobal.net Bus: 877-647-6191 - Dad FB Packet to IYWT:
Cell: 707-319-4118 mlaplante@wharfinn.com 6/26/2014

Ochsnercr@att.net joanchooper@sbcglobal.net

Anna Lichterman Financial Agreement Bolivia Marlene Giannotti Paradise Andrew Lichterman & Susan Smith Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 11/5/2013 m_giannotti@yahoo.com Justin Miley 837 Ruth Drive, Pleasant Hill 94523 (Dad) 5/21/2014

DOB:12/16/1996 4466 View Place, Oakland 94611 (Mom) Req avail Insurance:
Res:  530-873-3358 Res: 925-827-1487 - Dad Complete! Return:

Lives with Dad Application Bus:  530-893-6709 Cell:  925-864-7361 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - DRAFT Cell:  530-519-2535 Cell:  925-852-1912 - Mom uploaded

annalichterman@gmail.com Fax:  530-342-8010 Bus: 510-839-5877 - Dad FB Packet to IYWT:
Cell:  925-852-1913 need justin signature andrew.lichterman@comcast.net 5/22/2014

Jdm0419@yahoo.com susansmithphn@gmail.com
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Hope Rogers Financial Agreement Belgium Philippe Doutrepont Redding Don Rogers & Laura Shaw Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 11/8/2013 phdoutrepont@hotmail.com Joe Ayer 6900 Millville Plains Road 6/22/2014 Arrive by 8/14/2014

DOB:06/08/1996 Anderson, CA 96007 Req avail Insurance: Wants 19Aug
Res: 530-365-1681 Complete! Belgium specific - purchaseReturn:

Application Sebastien Delacroix Cell/Bus: 530-227-0868 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - complete sebastien.delacroix@gmail.com Cell/Bus: 530-604-4881 - Mom uploaded

hoperogers.098@gmail.com D2170 FB Packet to IYWT:
cell: 530-351-8847 French speaking lo.caffeine@gmail.com 6/23/2014

Joe.ayer@bloodsource.org larkspur.blue@gmail.com

Julia Sapp Financial Agreement Brazil Luiz Ricardo Begosso Chico Noon Allen & Janelle Sapp Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 10/17/2013 yep.luizbegosso@gmail.com Michael L. Bury 1763 Audrey Court 2/26/2014 Brazil wants 

DOB: 09/04/1996 D4510 2725 Esplanade Benicia, CA 94510 Req avail Insurance: 7/20-31/2014
Chico, CA  95973 Res:  707-747-0950 on the ball CISI preferred - purchased Return:

Application Chico Ferro Cell: 707-334-2745 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - complete yeo.chicoferro@gmail.com Res: (530) 895-8005 Cell: 707-334-2728 - Mom uploaded

juliasapp94@gmail.com D4510 Cell: (530) 519-8136 Bus: 415-492-7114 - Dad FB Packet to IYWT:
cell: 707-334-0835 Portuguese Bus: 707-748-2759 - Mom 3/4/2014

City of Marilia Mlbury@aol.com janal@prodigy.net

Natalie Slinger Financial Agreement Switzerland Ursula Gervasi Danville Kent Slinger & Anne Townsend Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 11/2/2013 office@rotaryswissyep.ch Bob Chace Dad: e-mail sent 5/22/2014 7-Aug-14

DOB: 04/29/1996 22 Adair Ct. 476 Sycamore Circle Req avail Insurance:
Danville, CA 94526 Danville, CA 94526 Complete! Return:

Application Res/Cell: 925-783-9141 Passport:
RCVD - complete Res:  925-743-9053 Bus:  415-397-2858

Cell:  925-381-1906 kentslinger@yahoo.com Packet to IYWT:
German speaking They have but I don't
language camp Mom:

52 Danville Oak Place
natalie.slinger429@gmail.com Danville, CA 94526
cell: 925-548-0629 Res/Cell: 925-783-9145 FB

Bus: 925-658-6103
bchace@pacbell.net annetownsend25@yahoo.com

Jennifer Trybull (Jenn) Financial Agreement Fance Elisabeth Chassoux Benicia Jeffrey & Leslie Trybull Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 10/17/2013 elisabeth.chassoux@crjfr.org Amy Carpenter 560 Daffodil Drive 1/15/2014 Arrive by 8/26/2014

DOB:05/25/1998 Benicia, CA 94510 Req avail Insurance:
Jean-Pierre ROHIC Res:  707-748-1310 Res: (707) 246-8540 Complete! AXA required-purchased Return:

Application Cell:  707-373-0627 Cell: (707) 246-9675 - Mom Passport:
RCVD - complete D1700 Bus:  707-748-1310 Bus: (707) 648-4326 - Mom appear in person uploaded

jentrybull@sbcglobal.net 23-Jul Packet to IYWT:
cell: 707-567-2287 French jtrybull@sbcglobal.net FB 2/20/2014 - posted

Amy@amycarpenterinteriordesign.net leslietrybull@sbcglobal.net

Chloe Zabrek Financial Agreement Czech Republic Jaromir (Mirek) Barak Concord Edward & Teresa Zabrek Registered Guarantee Rec'd: Departure:
Received 10/29/2013 jaromir.barak@rotary2240.org Memory A. Woodard 629 Woodbridge Court 6/24/2014

DOB:02/24/1998 Vladimir PETRANEK Benicia, CA 94510 Req avail Insurance: Prague
rye2240ccvp@gmail.com  Res:  925-673-9247 Res: 707-746-1810 Complete! Return:

Application Eva Radotzyova Cell:  925-457-3086 Cell: 707-373-1270 - Dad Passport:
RCVD - complete Country Coorespondent Bus:  925-673-0578 Cell:  707-373-2515 - Mom has it - will send

chloezoe24@gmail.com rye2240ccer@gmail.com Fax:  925-673-1230 FB Packet to IYWT:
cell: 707-980-5970 zstork@me.com 6/25/2014

memorywoodard@sbcglobal.net tzabrek@comcast.net

Google Groups:  yex-outbounds-2014-2015-students@googlegroups.com AND  yex-outbounds-2014-2015-families@googlegroups.com
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